
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 26 June 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 12/06/2023, R4, M M3/2A. Dawson 537486 3/01632M 6Y 3P 2P 4PD12/05/2019

 2 DESPICABLE TAYLA Last start Masters placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M M3/1S. Easey 529710 11/01382M 7M 8M 2M 4MB10/02/2019

 3 PARKER BOY Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 17/06/2023, R10, M M3/2L. Galea 532616 6/01293M 5Y 8P 3Y 3MD08/04/2019

 4 FLYING SONIC Weighted points score BUL, 13/06/2023, R2, M M3/1R. Tyler 531663 9/02584M 2P 2M 2M 2PD18/12/2018

 5 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2023, R7, P M3/2A. Mathias 529849 6/02403P 4P 1P 5P 1PD21/01/2019

 6 BLAKEY BOY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R8, Y M3/2R. Thomas 533639 6/01562Y 4Y 4P 5P 3YD02/05/2019

 7 WYNDSOR ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R3, M M3/1J. King 522725 8/01554M 2P 2M 8M 7CB08/07/2018

 8 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score PPK, 20/05/2023, R3, Y M3/1W. Bradley 530479 10/01405Y 3M 7M 8M 3MB17/02/2019

 9 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R6, M M3/1M. Howard 526874 5/01364M 2P 1M 8P 7PD19/10/2018

 10 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R2, M M3/1D. Smith 532850 15/11235M 2M 7M 4M 4MB19/04/2019

 11 TELL NO FIBS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R9, Y M3/2M. Dickson 533118 5/01213Y 8P 4P 3P 6YB18/02/2019

 12 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R6, M M3/2W. Knibbs 534901 8/01206M 4M 7M 1P 4PD07/03/2019

 13 GO FORWARD HENRY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R8, P M3/2M. Dickson 533402 1/01157P 6P 5M 2P 6PD14/04/2019

 14 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R3, M M3/2A. Wade 525612 4/01087M 5P 7P 4M 2PB26/09/2018

 15 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R10, P M3/2A. Wade 529745 2/0908P 5P 8P 3P 6MB10/02/2019

 16 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M M3/1S. Easey 529711 11/0804M 7M 7M 4M 4MD10/02/2019

 17 ROCKSTAR ORTON 3 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R9, P M3/2F. Wotton 534263 2/0756P 6M 5P 6P 6PD08/05/2019

 18 GOLDEN BROWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P M3/2A. Wade 523510 4/0686P 6P 6P 8M 6PD10/08/2018

 19 SCREW LOOSE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P M3/2A. Wade 523509 3/0545P 8P 8P 8P 8PB10/08/2018
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 1 SEE HOW 1 Last start winner RIC, 21/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2L. Azzopardi 548791 9/52221P 4P 5P 3P 1PD28/07/2020

 2 SOLAR SPACE Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Moran 553072 5/42071P 1P 2P 4P 5PB03/12/2020

 3 SEMANTIC LADY 1 Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Swain 548820 6/51981P 4P 6P 1P 4PB06/06/2020

 4 PACIFIC GOLD 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1A. Meredith 536517 8/62494P 2P 2P 3P 1PD31/07/2019

 5 GET TO WORK Last start winner BUL, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31591P 5P 3P 4P 5PD06/11/2020

 6 SKYLA BLUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/04/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21442P 6P 2P 7P 5PB23/04/2020

 7 ANGRY ANN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Rathbone 548093 5/41412P 7P 7P 7P 2PB19/07/2020

 8 PACEY MACEY Last start placegetter RIC, 21/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Brennen 565017 1/01293P 8P 7P 5P 2PB26/08/2021

 9 LADY SLICK Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Farrugia 564173 1/01202P 7P 7P 1P 5PB16/10/2021

 10 LADY LUCK ETHICS 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Smith 546437 7/61686P 7P 3P 1P 4PB28/05/2020

 11 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 20/06/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 7/41025P 4P 5Y 8P 4YD03/09/2020

 12 MY DAY Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R6, P 5/2P. Lagogiane 551836 3/2239(FTF)P 1P 1P 1PD24/11/2020

 13 SLINGSHOT COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Barron 558757 4/32254P 2P 2P 1P 7PD14/01/2021

 14 HOT TORANA Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21896P 3P 2P 4P 1PD12/03/2021

 15 TINY BUTTON Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2023, R12, P 5/3E. Borg 557768 2/11744P 2P 3P 4P 3PB20/04/2021

 16 ABBEY 4 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01684P 5P 4P 2P 1PB18/02/2021

 17 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Tyler 531211 16/81607P 6P 4M 3P 5PD25/12/2018

 18 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Easey 529709 12/61604P 1M 2M 4M 4MD10/02/2019

 19 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 8/71594P 2P 3P 5P 6PD02/02/2020

 20 RAINBOW'S GOLD Weighted points score WGL, 06/06/2023, R12 5/2N. Hedley 557397 3/21594P 1P 5P 3P 5PD01/01/2021

 21 BLAKEY BOY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Thomas 533639 6/21562Y 4Y 4P 5P 3YD02/05/2019

 22 PISTOL GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Evans 546854 4/31454P 5Y 2Y 2Y 3YB29/02/2020

 23 SOPHIE DID IT Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Polidano 542955 3/21447P 3P 4P 2P 5PB03/12/2019

 24 BELOW ZERO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31296P 6P 2P 4P 4PB08/10/2019

 25 TELL NO FIBS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Dickson 533118 5/01213Y 8P 4P 3P 6YB18/02/2019
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 26 MISS INDI Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546724 1/01204P 2P 6P 6P 4PB03/06/2020

 27 SILENT MONEY Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Frazer 561160 1/01186Y 5P 3P 1P 5PD28/06/2021

 28 ELSIE'S ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Smith 546434 4/31175P 4P (FEL)P 6P 8PB28/05/2020

 29 GO FORWARD HENRY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/01157P 6P 5M 2P 6PD14/04/2019

 30 TIME REIGNS Weighted points score LIT, 06/05/2023, R5, Y 5/4A. Mathias 540972 1/01152Y 5P 2Y 4P 7PD03/01/2020

 31 IVANKA Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/01075P 2Y 4Y 3Y 6PB01/05/2019

 32 ROLLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554963 1/01057P 4P 6P 8P 2PD31/01/2021

 33 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Gold 532777 4/1987P 5Y 6Y 3Y 3YB19/04/2019

 34 EFFECT ON ME Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Auld 544979 4/3907P 5P 6P 4P 5PB04/04/2020

 35 SHE'S ALL STYLE Weighted points score RIS, 17/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. Gibbons 551641 1/0903Y 1Y 8P 5Y 7PB02/11/2020

 36 FAKE Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 5/4816P 7P 6P 7P 5PB16/01/2020

 37 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Barnes 530606 10/6774Y 8M 7P 7P 6MD27/02/2019

 38 GOLDEN BROWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Wade 523510 4/3686P 6P 6P 8M 6PD10/08/2018

 39 EL PATRON Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0668P 5Y 5P 6P 7PD08/01/2020

 40 DEVIOUS FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Hedley 531397 2/1637P 6P 8P 8P 5PB23/02/2019

 41 SCREW LOOSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Wade 523509 3/2545P 8P 8P 8P 8PB10/08/2018

 42 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0537P 7P 5Y 8P 7YD03/09/2020
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 1 GET TO WORK Last start winner BUL, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31591P 5P 3P 4P 5PD06/11/2020

 2 SKYLA BLUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/04/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21442P 6P 2P 7P 5PB23/04/2020

 3 ANGRY ANN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Rathbone 548093 5/41412P 7P 7P 7P 2PB19/07/2020

 4 PACEY MACEY Last start placegetter RIC, 21/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Brennen 565017 1/01293P 8P 7P 5P 2PB26/08/2021

 5 LADY SLICK Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Farrugia 564173 1/01202P 7P 7P 1P 5PB16/10/2021

 6 LADY LUCK ETHICS 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Smith 546437 7/61686P 7P 3P 1P 4PB28/05/2020

 7 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 20/06/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 7/41025P 4P 5Y 8P 4YD03/09/2020

 8 MY DAY Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R6, P 5/2P. Lagogiane 551836 3/2239(FTF)P 1P 1P 1PD24/11/2020

 9 SLINGSHOT COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Barron 558757 4/32254P 2P 2P 1P 7PD14/01/2021

 10 HOT TORANA Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21896P 3P 2P 4P 1PD12/03/2021

 11 TINY BUTTON Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2023, R12, P 5/3E. Borg 557768 2/11744P 2P 3P 4P 3PB20/04/2021

 12 ABBEY 4 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01684P 5P 4P 2P 1PB18/02/2021

 13 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Tyler 531211 16/81607P 6P 4M 3P 5PD25/12/2018

 14 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Easey 529709 12/61604P 1M 2M 4M 4MD10/02/2019

 15 RAINBOW'S GOLD Weighted points score WGL, 06/06/2023, R12 5/2N. Hedley 557397 3/21594P 1P 5P 3P 5PD01/01/2021

 16 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 8/71594P 2P 3P 5P 6PD02/02/2020

 17 BLAKEY BOY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Thomas 533639 6/21562Y 4Y 4P 5P 3YD02/05/2019

 18 PISTOL GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Evans 546854 4/31454P 5Y 2Y 2Y 3YB29/02/2020

 19 SOPHIE DID IT Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Polidano 542955 3/21447P 3P 4P 2P 5PB03/12/2019

 20 BELOW ZERO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31296P 6P 2P 4P 4PB08/10/2019

 21 TELL NO FIBS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Dickson 533118 5/01213Y 8P 4P 3P 6YB18/02/2019

 22 MISS INDI Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546724 1/01204P 2P 6P 6P 4PB03/06/2020

 23 SILENT MONEY Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Frazer 561160 1/01186Y 5P 3P 1P 5PD28/06/2021

 24 ELSIE'S ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Smith 546434 4/31175P 4P (FEL)P 6P 8PB28/05/2020

 25 TIME REIGNS Weighted points score LIT, 06/05/2023, R5, Y 5/4A. Mathias 540972 1/01152Y 5P 2Y 4P 7PD03/01/2020
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 26 GO FORWARD HENRY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/01157P 6P 5M 2P 6PD14/04/2019

 27 IVANKA Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/01075P 2Y 4Y 3Y 6PB01/05/2019

 28 ROLLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554963 1/01057P 4P 6P 8P 2PD31/01/2021

 29 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Gold 532777 4/1987P 5Y 6Y 3Y 3YB19/04/2019

 30 EFFECT ON ME Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Auld 544979 4/3907P 5P 6P 4P 5PB04/04/2020

 31 SHE'S ALL STYLE Weighted points score RIS, 17/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. Gibbons 551641 1/0903Y 1Y 8P 5Y 7PB02/11/2020

 32 FAKE Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 5/4816P 7P 6P 7P 5PB16/01/2020

 33 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Barnes 530606 10/6774Y 8M 7P 7P 6MD27/02/2019

 34 GOLDEN BROWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Wade 523510 4/3686P 6P 6P 8M 6PD10/08/2018

 35 EL PATRON Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0668P 5Y 5P 6P 7PD08/01/2020

 36 DEVIOUS FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Hedley 531397 2/1637P 6P 8P 8P 5PB23/02/2019

 37 SCREW LOOSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Wade 523509 3/2545P 8P 8P 8P 8PB10/08/2018

 38 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0537P 7P 5Y 8P 7YD03/09/2020

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 June 2023 - 07:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 VIXEN MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/06/2023, R1, P 1/2L. Vanderburg 555819 11/102822P 1P 3P 6P 4PB23/02/2021

 2 COSMIC BILLY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2023, R12, P 1/1J. Grief 550798 15/142733P 6P 1P 5P 3PD23/10/2020

 3 BLUE REDEEMER Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R8, P 1/1R. Tyler 545311 16/92168P 1P 6P 4P 1PD08/02/2020

 4 SEELY'S QUEEN Last start placegetter GRA, 18/06/2023, R5, P 2/1/2R. Tyler 553687 7/62883P 1P 1P 8P 1PB01/11/2020

 5 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2023, R1, P 2/1/1R. Tyler 534237 24/162433P 4P 4P 6P 1PD07/05/2019

 6 GLIDE TO EXCEL 1 Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/2A. Williams 547095 7/52221P 3P 2P 5P 2PD13/06/2020

 7 WISHING Dropping in grade RIC, 22/01/2023, R1, P 3/1/2R. Thomas 534227 16/122423M (BDN)P 3P 3P 4PB06/05/2019

 8 REMNANTS Weighted points score BUL, 13/06/2023, R2, M 3/1/1R. Tyler 528757 10/71935M 4P 2P 1M 5MD01/01/2019
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 1 DESPICABLE NOAH Last start placegetter RIC, 21/06/2023, R4, P M/1M. Pryce 550961 0/0943P 5Y 5Y 6P 2YD31/10/2020

 2 WARAMI STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 07/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 0/0883P 5P 3P 7Y 5PD07/09/2021

 3 DIESEL'S SHADOW Last start placegetter RIC, 03/05/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 552158 0/0622P 7P 8P 8PD14/11/2020

 4 KICK IT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 27/05/2023, R2, Y

LIT, 06/05/2023, R1, Y

M/1R. Gold 552719 0/01206Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 4YB24/12/2020

 5 FLAME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/05/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 560021 0/0826P 6P 3P 8P 3PB04/03/2021

 6 LADY SIF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/05/2023, R2, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0764P 7P 2P 7P 4PB18/04/2021

 7 VINNY'S CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/05/2023, R3, P M/1M. Howard 553147 0/0704P 7P 3P 7P 5PB03/01/2021

 8 I'M OVER THIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 03/06/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Rushworth 552720 0/0666P 3Y 5Y 6Y 8YB24/12/2020

 9 CHARLEE'S DREAM First start M/1C. Barnes 565317 0/00B22/11/2021

 10 FLYING CONZARA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/06/2023, R5, P M/1P. Barnes 564369 0/0426PB01/11/2021

 11 MARLEY EMGRAND Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/06/2023, R4, P M/1L. Azzopardi 566392 0/0337PB13/12/2021

 12 LADY REIGN Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Byrnes 563247 0/0337PB06/06/2021

 13 LANMOR QUEEN Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R3, P M/1P. Moran 557106 0/01004P 5P 4P 2P 3PB01/04/2021

 14 DESPICABLE DELTA Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Easey 556867 0/0746P 6P 4Y 3PB23/03/2021

 15 EARLY SUNSET 3 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R5, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0585P 4P 4Y 8P 5PB02/09/2020

 16 SKY TRIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/054(FEL)P 7P 7P 6P 4PB08/07/2020

 17 UNDERSCORE Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R4, P M/1J. King 559775 0/0525P 5PB13/05/2021

 18 MALLEY 4 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0507P 8P 7P 5P 5PD18/02/2021

 19 DOLLY'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Byrnes 544710 0/0487P 5P 6P 6P 7PB18/04/2020

 20 FEDERAL MISSY Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Polidano 550303 0/0446P 8P 6P 5P 8YB04/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 SEE HOW 2 Last start winner RIC, 21/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2L. Azzopardi 548791 9/52221P 4P 5P 3P 1PD28/07/2020

 2 SEMANTIC LADY 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Swain 548820 6/51981P 4P 6P 1P 4PB06/06/2020

 3 PACIFIC GOLD 1 Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1A. Meredith 536517 8/62494P 2P 2P 3P 1PD31/07/2019

 4 AEROPLANE WISH Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Thomas 548827 3/11111P 6P 6P 8P 7PB25/05/2020

 5 AKII PRINCESS Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Borg 552818 7/12903P 2P 1P 8C 1CB18/12/2020

 6 SKYLA BLUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/04/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21442P 6P 2P 7P 5PB23/04/2020

 7 ANGRY ANN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Rathbone 548093 5/41412P 7P 7P 7P 2PB19/07/2020

 8 SOPHIE'S WILL Last start placegetter RIC, 24/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01202P 4P 7P 4P 5PB17/05/2019

 9 LADY LUCK ETHICS 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Smith 546437 7/61686P 7P 3P 1P 4PB28/05/2020

 10 ALWAYS ARCHIE 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 20/06/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 7/41025P 4P 5Y 8P 4YD03/09/2020

 11 CATASTROPHIZE Weighted points score BUL, 13/06/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Summers 560950 3/21954P 7P 1P 3P 1PD20/06/2021

 12 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Chapman 546855 4/11804P 2P 3P 4P 2PB29/02/2020

 13 ABBEY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01684P 5P 4P 2P 1PB18/02/2021

 14 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 8/71594P 2P 3P 5P 6PD02/02/2020

 15 BELOW ZERO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31296P 6P 2P 4P 4PB08/10/2019

 16 SOLAR BRIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Moran 553071 2/11235P 1P 4P 6P 8PD03/12/2020

 17 ROLLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554963 1/01057P 4P 6P 8P 2PD31/01/2021

 18 TO MY CORE Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/4J. King 560945 1/01038P 1P 2P 5P 4PB20/06/2021

 19 FLYING WINGLESS Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/4W. King 563439 1/0905P 7P 4Y 1Y 6PD16/09/2021

 20 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Moran 548226 4/3786P 5P 7P 5P 7PD26/07/2020

 21 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1756P 6M 5P 6P 6PD08/05/2019

 22 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1664P 8P 8P 7P 6PD03/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 26 June 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AEROPLANE WISH Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Thomas 548827 3/11111P 6P 6P 8P 7PB25/05/2020

 2 AKII PRINCESS Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Borg 552818 7/12903P 2P 1P 8C 1CB18/12/2020

 3 SKYLA BLUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/04/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/21442P 6P 2P 7P 5PB23/04/2020

 4 ANGRY ANN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Rathbone 548093 5/41412P 7P 7P 7P 2PB19/07/2020

 5 SOPHIE'S WILL Last start placegetter RIC, 24/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01202P 4P 7P 4P 5PB17/05/2019

 6 LADY LUCK ETHICS 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Smith 546437 7/61686P 7P 3P 1P 4PB28/05/2020

 7 ALWAYS ARCHIE 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 20/06/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 7/41025P 4P 5Y 8P 4YD03/09/2020

 8 CATASTROPHIZE Weighted points score BUL, 13/06/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Summers 560950 3/21954P 7P 1P 3P 1PD20/06/2021

 9 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Chapman 546855 4/11804P 2P 3P 4P 2PB29/02/2020

 10 ABBEY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01684P 5P 4P 2P 1PB18/02/2021

 11 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 8/71594P 2P 3P 5P 6PD02/02/2020

 12 BELOW ZERO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31296P 6P 2P 4P 4PB08/10/2019

 13 SOLAR BRIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Moran 553071 2/11235P 1P 4P 6P 8PD03/12/2020

 14 ROLLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554963 1/01057P 4P 6P 8P 2PD31/01/2021

 15 TO MY CORE Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/4J. King 560945 1/01038P 1P 2P 5P 4PB20/06/2021

 16 FLYING WINGLESS Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/4W. King 563439 1/0905P 7P 4Y 1Y 6PD16/09/2021

 17 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Moran 548226 4/3786P 5P 7P 5P 7PD26/07/2020

 18 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1756P 6M 5P 6P 6PD08/05/2019

 19 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1664P 8P 8P 7P 6PD03/06/2020
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 1 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 23/06/2023, R5, P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 2/0756P 6M 5P 6P 6PD08/05/2019

 2 MR. SIZZLER Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546722 3/12065P 3C 3P 3P 3PD03/06/2020

 3 PRINCESS MAE Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Vanderburg 555818 4/11985P 2P 4P 1P 3PB23/02/2021

 4 ABBEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01684P 5P 4P 2P 1PB18/02/2021

 5 SUNDAY SLEEP IN Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Proctor 560890 1/01065P 7C 7P 8C 2PB06/07/2021

 6 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Pagano 537888 4/21005P 4P 4P 7Y 2YD28/09/2019

 7 DESPICABLE JASON Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Easey 550958 1/0912P 6Y 8Y 6P 5YD31/10/2020
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 1 COSMIC BILLY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2023, R12, P 1/1J. Grief 550798 15/142733P 6P 1P 5P 3PD23/10/2020
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 1 GLIDE TO EXCEL 2 Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/2A. Williams 547095 7/52221P 3P 2P 5P 2PD13/06/2020

 2 MY NAME'S BERNIE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/1B. King 545565 9/72823P 2P 5P 2P 1PD10/02/2020

 3 LEPIDOPTERA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/06/2023, R1, P 3/1/1A. Wade 541893 14/71863P 5P 3P 5P 6YB21/01/2020
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 1 FAST ROCK HARADA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chapman 557259 0/0903P 6P 3P 5P 5PD06/04/2021

 2 LANMOR CIRCUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/06/2023, R2, P

RIC, 02/06/2023, R1, P

M/1P. Moran 557105 0/01066P 3P 3P 3P 5PD01/04/2021

 3 CHARLEE'S TOMMY First start M/1C. Barnes 565314 0/00D22/11/2021

 4 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/06/2023, R3, P M/1J. King 561166 0/0505PB28/06/2021

 5 PRINCESS DAMIRO Weighted points score BGC, 19/04/2023, R1, 2 M/1L. Vanderburg 555851 0/0747P 5P 4P 7P 2PB16/01/2021

 6 EARLY SUNSET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R5, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0585P 4P 4Y 8P 5PB02/09/2020

 7 MALLEY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0507P 8P 7P 5P 5PD18/02/2021
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 1 EARLY SUNSET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R5, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0585P 4P 4Y 8P 5PB02/09/2020

 2 ZIPPING SWIFT Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R4, P M/1J. Finn 563858 0/0574P 5PB06/10/2021

 3 MALLEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/0507P 8P 7P 5P 5PD18/02/2021
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